
L U N C H  &

B R E A K F A S T

M E N U  



B R E A K F A S T  M E N U  

JUICES & WATER
Orange Juice 

Apple Juice 

Bottle of Water 

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Bagel- Egg, Bacon & Cheese

Croissant- Egg, Bacon & Cheese 

$4.50

$4.50

SIDES
Apples 

Breakfast Potatoes

Whole Fruit

Fresh Fruit Cup 

Fruit Parfait

$1.75

$4.00

$2.00

$4.95

$4.00

$

MAKE IT A BREAKFAST

COMBO $9.00
Step 1: Choice of breakfast sandwich 

Step 2: Choice of breakfast potatoes or whole fruit 

Step 3: Choice of juice, water or small coffee

PASTRIES
Bagel

Croissant 

Muffin 

Danish 

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$

A S K  U S  F O R  O U R  V A R I E T Y  

O F  S T A R B U C K S  C O F F E E S

 

8 A M  – 1 1  A M

PLATES
The American: Two eggs cooked your way,

served with your choice of ham, sausage or

bacon, breakfast potatoes, served with

your choice of bread 

Create your Omelet: three-egg omelet with

your choice of up to five ingredients,

served with breakfast potatoes and your

choice of toast 

$14.00

$15.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne illness. 



SALADS & MORE

Chicken Caesar

Garden Chicken Salad 

Chicken Wrap 

Bavarian Pretzel

Loaded Nachos 

Chili con Carne

Chip & Salsa 

Hamburger with Fries 

Cheeseburger with Fries 

Bacon Cheeseburger with  Fries 

Chicken Fingers & Fries 

Basket of Fries

Fresh Fruit Cup 

$12.00

$12.00

$9.00

$5.00

$10.00

$6.00

$5.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$13.00

$5.00

$4.95

L U N C H  M E N U

PIZZA

Personal Pepperoni  7"

Personal Cheese 7"

$8.00

$7.00

JUICES & WATER

Orange Juice 

Apple Juice 

Bottle of Water 

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

WINGS 

Choice of sauce: Buffalo, BBQ, Teriyaki or

garlic

$12.00

V I S I T  T H E  P A N T R Y  A N D  E N J O Y  O U R

V A R I E T Y  O F   S N A C K S  A N D  D R I N K S

1 1 P M  –  3 P M

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry seafood, shellfish or
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 


