Sonoma

LUNCH &
BREAKFAST
MENU

sonoma

8 A M - 1 1 A M JUICES & WATER

Orange Juice \$3.00 Apple Juice \$3.00 Bottle of Water \$2.00

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Bagel- Egg, Bacon & Cheese \$4.50 Croissant- Egg, Bacon & Cheese \$4.50

MAKE IT A BREAKFAST COMBO \$9.00

Step 1: Choice of breakfast sandwich

Step 2: Choice of breakfast potatoes or whole fruit

Step 3: Choice of juice, water or small coffee

PLATES

The American: Two eggs cooked your way, served with your choice of ham, sausage or bacon, breakfast potatoes, served with your choice of bread

Create your Omelet: three-egg omelet with your choice of up to five ingredients, served with breakfast potatoes and your choice of toast \$15.00

SIDES

Apples	\$1.75
Breakfast Potatoes	\$4.00
Whole Fruit	\$2.00
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$4.95
Fruit Parfait	\$4.00

PASTRIES

Bagel	\$2.50
Croissant	\$2.50
Muffin	\$3.00
Danish	\$3.50















ASK US FOR OUR VARIETY OF STARBUCKS COFFEES

Sonoma 11PM - 3PM

JUICES & WATER

Orange Juice	\$3.00
Apple Juice	\$3.00
Bottle of Water	\$2.00

PIZZA

Personal Pepperoni 7"	\$8.00
Personal Cheese 7"	\$7.00

WINGS

Choice of sauce: Buffalo, BBQ, Teriyaki or	\$12.00
garlic	

SALADS & MORE

Chicken Caesar	\$12.00
Garden Chicken Salad	\$12.00
Chicken Wrap	\$9.00
Bavarian Pretzel	\$5.00
Loaded Nachos	\$10.00
Chili con Carne	\$6.00
Chip & Salsa	\$5.00
Hamburger with Fries	\$12.00
Cheeseburger with Fries	\$13.00
Bacon Cheeseburger with Fries	\$14.00
Chicken Fingers & Fries	\$13.00
Basket of Fries	\$5.00
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$4.95

VISIT <u>THE PANTRY</u> AND ENJOY OUR VARIETY OF SNACKS AND DRINKS

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.









